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Assembly Bill 287 Published
June 2%, 1965.

CHAPTER 123

AN ACT relating to changing the name of the real estate brokers’ board.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

SECTION 1. Wherever the term “Wisconsin real estate brokers’ board”
appears in chapter 136 (title) and sections 20.700 {41}, 186.01 (1) and
186.03 of the statutes, the term “Wisconsin real estate commission” is
substituted.

SECTION 2. Wherever the word “board” appears in sections 136.01
(1), 136.011 (3) and (4) (intro. par.) and (d), 136.02 to 136.04, 136.05
{1) (intro. par.) and (e) to (3), 136.06 (2) (e), (3), (4) (a) and (6),
136.07 (1), (4) and (5), 136.075, 136.08 (1), (1a), (2) (intro, par.) and
(a) and (4), 136.09, 136.12 (2) to (4), 136.13 to 136.15 and 136.18 of
the statutes, the word “commission” is substituted.

Approved June 24, 1965,
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